BOTTOM INTAKE
SUBMERSIBL MOTOR
RX10-BI
Wet Wounded Stator Motor
For Vertical and Inclined Installation
4-Pole 50/60 Hz
        Introducing  the
RX10-BI Bottom Intake

Current
(Amp.)
SF Load
Current
(Amp.)
Starting
Current
(Amp.)
Cos. Φ at
Full Load
Efficiency
at Full
Load (%)
Service
FactorHP KW
RX10BI-040-4 40 30 18000 1715 54.2 60.7 285 0.80 86.0 1.15
RX10BI-050-4 50 37 18000 1720 68.5 76.9 385 0.79 86.5 1.15
RX10BI-060-4 60 45 18000 1725 81.2 91.6 495 0.80 86.9 1.15
RX10BI-075-4 75 56 18000 1730 102.3 115.6 624 0.79 87.0 1.15
RX10BI-100-4 100 75 18000 1725 134.2 153.8 846 0.80 87.1 1.15
RX10BI-125-4 125 93 18000 1730 167.7 192.4 1058 0.80 87.4 1.15
RX10BI-150-4 150 112 18000 1720 198.6 226.5 1291 0.81 87.3 1.15
RX10BI-175-4 175 130 18000 1715 229.0 261.7 1439 0.82 87.6 1.15
Technical Data Data - 4 Pole - Three Phase - 415V - 50 Hz
Motor Type
Motor Size Thrust
Load